
BEG SE COR OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4,
RUN W 329.88 FT, NE 646.98
FT, E 330.69 FT, SW 647.08 FT

NELSON RONALD L/NELSON DEBBIE E
594 SW KESSLER GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

34-4S-16-03273-005

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

34416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/23/2019 BC 4.85 53,350 0 0 53,350

STANDARD
3

37,718
14,940
53,350

106,008
35,256
70,752

HX HB 45,752
25,000

106,008
0

106,008

1006/1347 2/03/2004 WD Q V 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD & XENE NELSON

RONALD L & DEBBIE E

0902/0559 5/08/2000 WD Q V 20,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARRY & PATRICIA DICK

RICHARD & XENE NELS

2026
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2005HX Base Yr

594 SW KESSLER GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,333 117.9000 70.74 94,296 1995 1995 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1080

BAS 1,080 100 1,080 30,560

FEP 260 85 221 6,254

UOP 128 25 32 906

1,468 1,333 37,718

BAS= W26 S27 E22 UOP= S8 E16 N8 W16$ E18 N27 FEP=  E12 N10
W26 S10 E14$ W14$.

BAS

26

27

22

18

27

14

UOP8

16

8

16

FEP

12

10

26

10

14

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 3.00 3.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 840

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,000

5 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

8 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

14,940

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.85 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 53,350


